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Graduate
Stylist
Senior

ALL-THINGS HAIR

Our expertly trained hair team knows all there is to know about
hair and we look forward to welcoming you in.

CUT & FINISH

We cut the classics and all the latest looks.

Women £45  £50 £55
RESTYLE

Thinking complete makeover?

Women £60  £65 £70
BLOWDRY

Book in for special before big nights out.

BLOWDRY £30 £35 £35
BLOWDRY with extentions £35 £40 £40
HAIR-UP From £45 £45

From up-do to backcomb to plaits and more!

KIDS CUT & FINISH
0-8 years of age Receive a 50% discount
9-16 years of age Receive a 30% discount

HAIR & SCALP TREATMENTS

Olaplex from £25
Kérastase Fusio Dose £15
OCCASIONS On consultation

Bridal and special occasion hair for you and yours.



Graduate
Stylist
Senior

COLOUR

Think balayage, root smudge, highlight, lowlight, gorgeous grey,
pastel metallic, and more! From semi-permanent tone-on-tone
colours for shine and depth to long-lasting permanent colours for
softness and radiance and ammonia-free colours.

Full Head Highlights From £85 £90 £95
Half Head Highlights From £65 £70 £75
T-section Highlights From £43 £48 £53
Balayage / Ombre* From £95 £98 £100
Foilage Balayage* On consultation
*add on root coverage From £40 £40 £40
Full Head Tint From £58 £63 £68
Full Head Tint Long Hair From £74 £79 £84
Regrowth Tint From £40 £45 £50
Toner From £15 £15 £15
Creative Toner From £25 £25 £25

SAKS SIGNATURE COLOUR

Techniques just for you. On consultation
COLOUR CHANGE

Corrections to new looks. On consultation
SMOOTHING

To relax, smooth, add movement

Keratin smoothing treatment from £150

Neither a Cut or Blowdry are included with colour or smoothing — book
one for a wow-factor finish. Colour prices vary depending on type of
colour / application technique. Skin sensitivity test required 48 hours
before a colour.



HEAD-TO-TOE BEAUTY

Our expert therapists are here for your wow-factor and well-being
and we love to welcome you in. All the GLAM a girl needs right here.
WE HAVE TWO PRICE LEVELS (T) THERAPIST AND (ST) SENIOR THERAPIST

WAXING (strip wax)

(M (7

Half Leg £2300 £2500 Half Arm
Three Quarter Leg  £2500 £27.00 Full Arm

Full Leg £3000 £3200 Eyebrow
Bikini Buttocks

- Standard £1500 £1600 Lower Back
- Brazilian N/A  £3200 Stomach

- Hollywood N/A  £3200 Lip or Chin
Underarm £11.50 £1250 Lip and Chin

Facial wax with Eyebrows

Facial wax without Eyebrows

Full Leg, Bikini and Underarm

Full Leg, Brazilian/Hollywood and Underarm
Full Body

includes: Full Leg, Brazilian/Hollywood, Underarm,
Full Arm, Stomach, Back and Buttocks

WAXING (hot wax)

Bikini (T (ST)
- Standard £1700  £1850 Underarm
- Brazilian N/A £38.00 Eyebrow

- Hollywood N/A £3800  Lip or Chin

Full Leg, Hot Wax Brazilian/Hollywood
and Strip Wax Underarm Wax

Full Leg, Hot Wax Brazilian/Hollywood
and Hot Wax Underarm Wax

Full Body

Mm 6
£1600 £17.50
£2200 £24.00
£1250 £13.50
£1600 £17.50
£1600 £17.50
£1800 £19.50

£900 £10.00
£1500 £17.00

£27.50 £30.00
£22.00 £24.00
£50.00 £53.50

N/A  £62.00
N/A £112.00
m 6N
£1350 £1450
£1250 £1350
£850  £9.00
N/A  £66.00
N/A  £72.00
N/A £118.00

includes: Full Leg, Hot wax Brazilian/Hollywood, Hot wax

Underarm, Full Arm, Stomach, Back and Buttocks



MEN'S TREATMENTS

M ST)

Eyebrow Shape £1250  £14.00
Shoulder £11.00  £12.00
Back £23.00  £25.00
Full Back including Shoulders £28.00  £30.00
Chest Wax £24.00  £26.00
Full Arm £24.00  £26.00
Full Leg £33.00  £35.00
Pedicure £24.00  £26.00
Manicure £2400  £26.00
Tan £26.50  £28.00
EYES

Eyebrow Shape £12.50  £13.50
Eyebrow Thread N/A £13.50
Eyebrow Tint £11.50  £12.00
Eyelash Tint £12.50  £13.00
Eye Trio-Eyebrow Shape,

Eyebrow Tint & Eyelash Tint £30.00  £32.00
Hi Brow N/A £32.00
Brow Lamination inc tint £32.00  £36.00

Sensitivity test required at least 24 hours before brow and lash treatments.
Professional removal of lashes recommended.

THREADING

Eyebrow N/A £13.50
Lip or Chin N/A £9.00
Lip and Chin N/A £17.00
Face including Eyebrows N/A £30.00

Face excluding Eyebrows N/A £24.00



MANIS AND PEDIS

Gel Manicure

BIAB Gel Manicure
French Tip

Nail Art

Luxury Gel Manicure
File & Polish Hands
Manicure

Luxury Manicure

Gel Pedicure

Luxury Gel Pedicure

File & Polish Toes
Pedicure

Luxury Pedicure

Elim Quick peel

Elim Quick peel with gel
Elim Quick peel with polish
Elim Full peel

Elim Full peel with gel
Elim Full peel with polish
Gel Removal Hands or Feet*
*Free with reapplication

LASHES

LVL Lashes

Express Lash Extensions

Classic I:1 Semi Permanent Full Set
Classic I:1 2-3 Week Infill

Classic I:1 3-4 Week Infill

Classic I:1 2-3 Removal

ELECTROLYSIS

Electrolysis (consultation)
Electrolysis 15 mins
Electrolysis 30 mins
Electrolysis 60 mins

(M

£27.00
£31.00
add £2
POC

£34.00
£15.00
£24.00
£30.00
£27.00
£34.00
£15.00
£24.00
£30.00
£19.00
£34.00
£30.00
£32.00
£47.00
£43.00
£10.00

£45.00
£35.00
£65.00
£26.00
£37.00
£11.00

FOC
£21.00
£35.00
£62.00

)

£28.00
£32.00
add £2

POC
£35.00
£16.00
£26.00
£32.00
£28.00
£35.00
£16.00
£26.00
£32.00
£20.00
£35.00
£32.00
£33.00
£48.00
£45.00
£10.00

£47.50
£37.50
£68.00
£27.50
£38.50
£11.00

FOC
£23.00
£37.00
£65.00



SKIN TREATMENTS

Dermalogica Face Mapping

(redeemable against products purchased)
Dermalogica ProSkin30

Dermalogica ProSkin60

Dermalogica ProSkin60 Microdermabrasion
ProSkin Peel

ProSkin Peel Course of 6

ProSkin Peel Advanced (Includes LED)
ProSkin Peel Advanced Course of 6

LED Light Therapy

LED Course of 10

LED Add on to any skin treatment
Microdermabrasion

Microdermabrasion Course of 6

Teen Facial

BODY TREATMENTS

Back Exfoliation

Full Body Exfoliation

Ear Candling

Ear Candling with Back,
Shoulder & Neck Massage
Herbal Cellulite Treatment
Indian Head Massage
Swedish Back Massage
Swedish Full Body Massage
Blueberry Slimming Wrap
Relaxation Therapy-ProSkin 60+Back Massage

TANNNG

Full Body Spray Tan
Quick Development Spray Tan
Tan for 2

(M

£10.00
£34.00
£55.00
£58.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
£35.00
£294.00
£22.00
£37.50
£190.00
£34.00

£27.50
£42.00
N/A

N/A

£45.00
£33.00
£32.00
£50.00
£74.00
£75.00

£26.50
£26.50
£46.00

(S

£12.00
£38.00
£60.00
£63,00
£55.00
£275.00
£85,00
£425.00
£35.00
£294.00
£22.00
£40.00
£190.00
£38.00

£29.50
£44.00
£34.50

£45.00
£48.00
£34.50
£35.00
£53.00
£77.00
£80.00

£28.00
£28.00
£48.00



OCCASIONS

BRIDAL
Involve us as much as you want for your special day.
That goes for bridesmaids, mums and mates too.

HENS, BABY SHOWERS, RACES...
Whatever you fancy, we'll add glam to play dates
for you and yours.

COMING-OF-AGE TREATS
From parties to prom; age appropriate sparkle and fun.

Got a special occasion coming up? Get in touch.

CHOOSE GIFT VOUCHERS
For you or a special-someone; valid in this salon only.
Visit saks.co.uk for vouchers valid in Saks salons nationwide.

KERPQRSIASE LOREAL

CNDEe2 dermalogica @HL
Shellac sienno@ e

Mon 9.30am-7pm; Tue 9am-7pm; Wed 9am-7pm;
Thu 9am-7pm; Fri 9am-7pm; Sat 9am-6pm

Saks

SAKS HAIR & BEAUTY LEEDS CITY
09 VICAR LANE, LEEDS, LS| 6P)

TOI132429217 W www.saks.co.uk/salons/leeds-city

50% deposit required on services. Non-refundable if less than
48 hours’ (7 days for bridal) notice of cancellation is given.



