

## HAIR & BEAUTY MENU

Cut, Colour, Style and Nourish Face, Body and Glam

))**)(**((

ALL-THINGS HAIR		Graduate	Stylist	Senior
Our expertly trained hair team knows all t hair and we look forward to welcoming yo		s to kno	ow abe	out
CUT & FINISH We cut the classics and all the latest looks. Women		£45	£50	£55
RESTYLE Thinking complete makeover? Women		£60	£65	£70
BLOWDRY Book in for special before big nights out. BLOWDRY BLOWDRY with extentions		£30 £35	£35 £40	
HAIR-UP From up-do to backcomb to plaits and mo	ore!	From	£45	£45
KIDS CUT & FINISH 0-8 years of age 9-16 years of age		ve a 50 ve a 30		
HAIR & SCALP TREATMENTS Olaplex Kérastase Fusio Dose			from	n £25 £15
OCCASIONS Bridal and special occasion hair for you and	d yours		consult	tation

COLOUR	Graduate	Stylist	Senior
--------	----------	---------	--------

Think balayage, root smudge, highlight, lowlight, gorgeous grey, pastel metallic, and more! From semi-permanent tone-on-tone colours for shine and depth to long-lasting permanent colours for softness and radiance and ammonia-free colours.

Full Head Highlights	From	£85	£90	£95
Half Head Highlights	From	£65	£70	£75
T-section Highlights	From	£43	£48	£53
Balayage / Ombre*	From	£95	£98	£100
Foilage Balayage*			On coi	nsultation
*add on root coverage	From	£40	£40	£40
Full Head Tint	From	£58	£63	£68
Full Head Tint Long Hair	From	£74	£79	£84
Regrowth Tint	From	£40	£45	£50
Toner	From	£I5	£I5	£I5
Creative Toner	From	£25	£25	£25

SAKS SIGNATURE COLOUR Techniques just for you.	On consultation
COLOUR CHANGE Corrections to new looks.	On consultation

#### SMOOTHING To relax, smooth, add movement Keratin smoothing treatment

from £150

Neither a Cut or Blowdry are included with colour or smoothing – book one for a wow-factor finish. Colour prices vary depending on type of colour / application technique. Skin sensitivity test required 48 hours before a colour.

### HEAD-TO-TOE BEAUTY

Our expert therapists are here for your wow-factor and well-being and we love to welcome you in. All the GLAM a girl needs right here. WE HAVE TWO PRICE LEVELS (T) THERAPIST AND (ST) SENIOR THERAPIST

WAXING (strip wax)

Half Leg Three Quarter Leg Full Leg Bikini - Standard - Brazilian - Hollywood Underarm Facial wax with Eye Facial wax without	Eyebrow	/S	Half Arm Full Arm Eyebrow Buttocks Lower Back Stomach Lip or Chin Lip and Chin	(T) £16.00 £22.00 £12.50 £16.00 £16.00 £18.00 £9.00 £15.00 £22.00 £22.00	(ST) £17.50 £24.00 £13.50 £17.50 £17.50 £19.50 £10.00 £17.00 £30.00 £24.00 £53.50
Full Leg, Bikini and U Full Leg, Brazilian/H Full Body includes: Full Leg, Bro Full Arm, Stomach, B	ollywood nzilian/Ha	d and Ur ollywood,		N/A	£53.50 £62.00 £112.00
WAXING (hot w	vax)				
- Standard £1	( <b>T)</b> 7.00 /A /A	(ST) £18.50 £38.00 £38.00	Underarm Eyebrow Lip or Chin	(T) £13.50 £12.50 £8.50	(ST) £14.50 £13.50 £9.00
Full Leg, Hot Wax Brazilian/Hollywood and Strip Wax Underarm Wax Full Leg, Hot Wax Brazilian/Hollywood			N/A N/A	£66.00 £72.00	
and Hot Wax Unde Full Body includes: Full Leg, Ho Underarm, Full Arm,	t wax Br	azilian/H			2118.00

MEN'S TREATMENTS	(T)	(ST)
	(1)	(31)
Eyebrow Shape	£12.50	£14.00
Shoulder	£11.00	£12.00
Back	£23.00	£25.00
Full Back including Shoulders	£28.00	£30.00
Chest Wax	£24.00	£26.00
Full Arm	£24.00	£26.00
Full Leg	£33.00	£35.00
Pedicure	£24.00	£26.00
Manicure	£24.00	£26.00
Tan	£26.50	£28.00
EYES		
Eyebrow Shape	£12.50	£13.50
Eyebrow Thread	N/A	£13.50
Eyebrow Tint	£11.50	£12.00
Eyelash Tint	£12.50	£13.00
Eye Trio-Eyebrow Shape,		
Eyebrow Tint & Eyelash Tint	£30.00	£32.00
Hi Brow	N/A	£32.00
Brow Lamination inc tint	£32.00	£36.00

Sensitivity test required at least 24 hours before brow and lash treatments. Professional removal of lashes recommended.

#### THREADING

Eyebrow	N/A	£13.50
Lip or Chin	N/A	£9.00
Lip and Chin	N/A	£17.00
Face including Eyebrows	N/A	£30.00
Face excluding Eyebrows	N/A	£24.00

MANIS AND PEDIS	(T)	(ST)
Gel Manicure BIAB Gel Manicure French Tip Nail Art Luxury Gel Manicure File & Polish Hands Manicure Luxury Manicure Gel Pedicure Luxury Gel Pedicure File & Polish Toes Pedicure Luxury Pedicure Elim Quick peel Elim Quick peel Elim Quick peel Elim Quick peel with gel Elim Full peel Elim Full peel with gel Elim Full peel with gel	£27.00 £31.00 add £2 POC £34.00 £15.00 £24.00 £30.00 £27.00 £34.00 £15.00 £19.00 £34.00 £34.00 £34.00 £34.00 £32.00 £47.00 £43.00	£28.00 £32.00 add £2 POC £35.00 £16.00 £26.00 £32.00 £35.00 £16.00 £26.00 £32.00 £32.00 £32.00 £33.00 £33.00 £48.00 £45.00 £10.00
LASHES		
LVL Lashes Express Lash Extensions Classic 1:1 Semi Permanent Full Set Classic 1:1 2-3 Week Infill Classic 1:1 3-4 Week Infill Classic 1:1 2-3 Removal	£45.00 £35.00 £65.00 £26.00 £37.00 £11.00	£47.50 £37.50 £68.00 £27.50 £38.50 £11.00
ELECTROLYSIS		
Electrolysis (consultation) Electrolysis 15 mins Electrolysis 30 mins Electrolysis 60 mins	FOC £21.00 £35.00 £62.00	FOC £23.00 £37.00 £65.00

SKIN TREATMENTS	(T)	(ST)
Dermalogica Face Mapping (redeemable against products purchased) Dermalogica ProSkin30 Dermalogica ProSkin60 Dermalogica ProSkin60 Microdermabrasion ProSkin Peel ProSkin Peel Course of 6 ProSkin Peel Advanced (Includes LED) ProSkin Peel Advanced Course of 6 LED Light Therapy LED Course of 10 LED Add on to any skin treatment Microdermabrasion Microdermabrasion Course of 6 Teen Facial	£10.00 £34.00 £55.00 £58.00 N/A N/A N/A £35.00 £294.00 £22.00 £37.50 £190.00 £34.00	£12.00 £38.00 £63.00 £55.00 £275.00 £425.00 £425.00 £425.00 £294.00 £294.00 £22.00 £40.00 £190.00 £38.00
BODY TREATMENTS		
Back Exfoliation Full Body Exfoliation Ear Candling Ear Candling with Back,	£27.50 £42.00 N/A	£29.50 £44.00 £34.50
Shoulder & Neck Massage Herbal Cellulite Treatment Indian Head Massage Swedish Back Massage Swedish Full Body Massage Blueberry Slimming Wrap Relaxation Therapy-ProSkin 60+Back Massage	N/A £45.00 £33.00 £32.00 £50.00 £74.00 £75.00	£45.00 £48.00 £34.50 £35.00 £53.00 £77.00 £80.00
TANNNG		
Full Body Spray Tan Quick Development Spray Tan Tan for 2	£26.50 £26.50 £46.00	£28.00 £28.00 £48.00

#### OCCASIONS

#### BRIDAL

Involve us as much as you want for your special day. That goes for bridesmaids, mums and mates too.

HENS, BABY SHOWERS, RACES... Whatever you fancy, we'll add glam to play dates for you and yours.

#### COMING-OF-AGE TREATS

From parties to prom; age appropriate sparkle and fun.

Got a special occasion coming up? Get in touch.

#### CHOOSE GIFT VOUCHERS

For you or a special-someone; valid in this salon only. Visit saks.co.uk for vouchers valid in Saks salons nationwide.



Mon 9.30am-7pm; Tue 9am-7pm; Wed 9am-7pm; Thu 9am-7pm; Fri 9am-7pm; Sat 9am-6pm

# Saks

SAKS HAIR & BEAUTY LEEDS CITY 109 VICAR LANE, LEEDS, LS1 6PJ

T 0113 242 9217 W www.saks.co.uk/salons/leeds-city

50% deposit required on services. Non-refundable if less than 48 hours' (7 days for bridal) notice of cancellation is given.